ART, B.A.

Related Occupations
Multimedia Artists and Animators

Set and Exhibit Designers

Curators

Art Directors

Fine Artists, Including Painters,
Sculptors, and lllustrators

Craft Artists

2017-2027
Growth

16%

15%

12%

10%

9%
8%

Median Salary
(National)

$65,300
$50,990
$53,360
$89,820
$50,790
$33,440

University of enCOU ro“

where informed decisions begin

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Multimedia lllustrator, Video Animator, 3D Modeler, Tech lllustrator

On Call Set Stylist, Junior Designer - Exhibit, Exhibitions Specialist,
Exhibit Designer

Curator, Manager, Art Galleries and Exhibits, Exhibits Curator

Art Director, Creative Director, Strategy Director, Copywriter

Illustrator, Artisan, Creative Sculptor, Artist Mentor, Clay Sculptor,
Freelance Background Painter

Crafts Artisan, Craftologist, Creative Artist




