ART, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Multimedia Artists and Animators	16%	\$65,300	Multimedia Illustrator, Video Animator, 3D Modeler, Tech Illustrator
Set and Exhibit Designers	15%	\$50,990	On Call Set Stylist, Junior Designer - Exhibit, Exhibitions Specialist, Exhibit Designer
Curators	12%	\$53,360	Curator, Manager, Art Galleries and Exhibits, Exhibits Curator
Art Directors	10%	\$89,820	Art Director, Creative Director, Strategy Director, Copywriter
Fine Artists, Including Painters, Sculptors, and Illustrators	9%	\$50,790	Illustrator, Artisan, Creative Sculptor, Artist Mentor, Clay Sculptor, Freelance Background Painter
Craft Artists	8%	\$33,440	Crafts Artisan, Craftologist, Creative Artist